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May
Initial balance - 50,151.89

Income
Bro. K.Z.M. Santhi Raaz  2,979.00
Mrs & Mr Issaya  40,000.00
Mrs & Mr Sarath Bhush  10,000.00
Mrs T. Ramyaratnam  12,000.00
Total  64,979.00

Expenses
AGRAHARAM - 800.00
BADAMPUDI - 3,000.00
BRAHMANAPALLI - 2,500.00
CHIGURUKOTA - 1,000.00
CHODAVARAM - 1,000.00
DASU NAGARAM - 1,000.00
EMANI - 1,500.00
KARAMCHEDU - 1,000.00
Loans - 4,439.63
NELAPADU - 200.00
PEDAKAKANI - 1,000.00
PEDAPALAPARRU - 1,500.00
Pastors support - 900.00
S. G. COLONY & MAN - 200.00
SWATHANTHRA COLO - 1,000.00
Total - 21,039.63

Cash Flow  43,939.37

Transfers
Money Transfer / Receiv  4,350.00
Money Transfer / Sent - 17,800.00
Total - 13,450.00

Balance - 19,662.52
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Date Category Description Amount Balance

01/05/15 Mrs & Mr Issaya Four months offering for  40,000.00 unknown - 10,151.89
02/05/15 Money Transfer / R KZM Santhi Raaz Tithe  2,850.00 unknown - 7,301.89
04/05/15 Mrs & Mr Sarath Bh Tithe  10,000.00 unknown  2,698.11
06/05/15 S. G. COLONY & M Pastor M. Emmanuel - 200.00 unknown  2,498.11
06/05/15 EMANI M. Daniel - 1,500.00 unknown  998.11
06/05/15 NELAPADU Pastor J. Masthan Rao - 200.00 unknown  798.11
06/05/15 KARAMCHEDU Pastor A. Santhi Babu - 1,000.00 unknown - 201.89
06/05/15 DASU NAGARAM Pastor G. Prasad - 1,000.00 unknown - 1,201.89
06/05/15 PEDAKAKANI Pastor B. Devadoss - 1,000.00 unknown - 2,201.89
06/05/15 Pastors support To other Pastors - 900.00 unknown - 3,101.89
06/05/15 PEDAPALAPARRU Pastor V. Epaphroditu - 1,500.00 unknown - 4,601.89
06/05/15 CHIGURUKOTA Pastor P. Shadrach - 1,000.00 unknown - 5,601.89
06/05/15 BADAMPUDI Pastor G. Moses Kumar - 3,000.00 unknown - 8,601.89
06/05/15 SWATHANTHRA C Pastor P. Ratna Raju - 1,000.00 unknown - 9,601.89
06/05/15 CHODAVARAM Pastor P. Chakravarthy - 1,000.00 unknown - 10,601.89
06/05/15 BRAHMANAPALLI Pastor M. Aseervadam - 2,500.00 unknown - 13,101.89
08/05/15 Bro. K.Z.M. Santhi  2,979.00 unknown - 10,122.89
17/05/15 Money Transfer / S Shortage adjusted from - 2,000.00 unknown - 12,122.89
17/05/15 Money Transfer / R ME 7/7+2  1,500.00 unknown - 10,622.89
17/05/15 Money Transfer / S Family monthly contribut - 15,800.00 unknown - 26,422.89
21/05/15 Mrs T. Ramyaratna Two months tithe  12,000.00 unknown - 14,422.89
24/05/15 AGRAHARAM Offering to Yesu Rajyam - 300.00 unknown - 14,722.89
25/05/15 Loans 12 months EMI towards - 4,439.63 bank transfer - 19,162.52
30/05/15 AGRAHARAM Offering to Yesurajyam fl - 500.00 unknown - 19,662.52


